
Participating Lenders and Trained Loan Consultants
City of Oakland Homeownership Programs

Align Mortgage Consulting Agency, Inc.
Kevin Brindley kevin@myhomegateway.com (415) 747-2334 BMRs, MCC, WISH, 

AC Boost
353910

All California Mortgage (APMC)
Jodi Fischer jfischer@allcalifornia.com (415) 897-9103 NMLS #459505, 

Spanish, WISH, AC 
Boost, Conv, FHA, VA

459505

Paula Harrell pharrell@allcalifornia.com (510) 915-2580 Spanish354400

Allied Mortgage Group Inc
Maribel Ayala Mayala@alliedmg.com (925) 497-7434 Spanish, down 

payment assistance 
programs, ITIN

275920

Nancy Garcia ngarcia@alliedmg.com (510) 449-1113 Spanish, CalHome1465496

Yazmin Llamas-Morales yllamas@alliedmg.com (925) 330-1145 Spanish, CalHFA 
DPA, GSFA DPA, 
DACA, Work Permits

949459

AmeriTrust Mortgage Corporation
Eric Figueroa ericf@ameritrust-mortgage.com (925) 628-6571 2079380

Kirandeep Kaur kiran@ameritrust-mortgage.com (415) 302-5878 2444513

David Osorio DavidO@ameritrust-mortgage.com (925) 285-4165 255243

Martha Uu martha@ameritrust-mortgage.com (925) 497-2713 Spanish, ASL, 
CalHFA, WISH, 
Pathways to 
Homeownership

247622

Bank of America, N.A.
Reham Asaad Reham.Asaad@bofa.com (925) 528-0450 NMLS #633262633262

Derek Kam derek.kam@bofa.com (341) 766-0998 NMLS #633695 
Cantonese/ Mandarin

633695

Jacqueline Ng jacqueline.ng@bofa.com (415) 715-9754 1294985

Ed Reimers ed.reimers@bofa.com (925) 915-6128 NMLS #12025451202545

Michael Thaxton michael.thaxton@bofa.com (510) 369-0066 NMLS #453650453650

Kevin W Washington kevin.washington3@bofa.com (510) 930-3402 NMLS#14623891462389

Xinyuan Katherine Yang xinyuan.yang@bofa.com (925) 259-3871 NMLS #17937621793762

Qiwei Albert Yang qiwei.yang@bofa.com (650) 449-4041 Mandarin, Cantonese, 
Homebuyer 
Assistance, HELOC, 
Government Loans

1440852

BMO Bank, N.A.
Gil Faust gil.faust@bmo.com (510) 390-5069 283798

Maribeth Guevara maribeth.guevara@bmo.com (510) 295-8184 654352

Sean Murphy seanp.murphy@bmo.com (415) 710-6342 297731

Barry Pectol barry.pectol@bmo.com (707) 628-6896 FHA/VA, AC Boost, 
BMO Welcome Home 
Grant

134235

Cesar Pulido cesar.pulido@bmo.com (510) 943-9067 Spanish, FHA/VA, 
BMO Welcome Home 
Grant

694741

Yona Wishart Yona.Wishart@bmo.com (925) 655-7408 FHA/VA, BMO 
Welcome Home Grant

285928

Cal Coast Financial Corp.
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Shantel D Shah shantel@calcoastmtg.com (925) 895-4104 CalHFA1421784

Pauline Shah pauline@calcoastmtg.com (925) 895-4155 BMR, CalHFA, GSFA276606

Caliber Home Loans, Inc./Newrez LLC
Chris Doolittle chris.doolittle@newrez.com (707) 303-2902 BMRs, Land Trusts, 

Layered Financing
508398

David Lodder david.lodder@newrez.com (925) 360-3232 Renovation Loans, 
203k, Homestyle, VA 
Loans

230173

CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC
Michael Abram michael.abram@ccm.com (310) 995-0975 CalHFA, WISH, 

GSFA, Grow & Daisy
235060

Christina Lozano christina.lozano@ccm.com (209) 423-3004 CalHFA, WISH,. 
GSFA, Chenoa Funds

2257658

Kelly O'Sullivan kelly.osullivan@ccm.com (925) 989-4771 CalHFA, GSFA, 
Chenoa, AC Boost

349711

Marcos A Rios marcos.rios@ccm.com (510) 755-4055 582913

Casey Sullivan casey@thesullivangrp.com (925) 395-4212 CalHFA, GSFA, 
Spanish, Renovation 
Loans, HomeRun, 
Zero Down FHA

237837

Diversified Capital Funding, a Division of APMC
Eileen Borton EileenBorton@divcap.net (925) 519-3333 NMLS 286083, 

CalHFA, VA
286063

Envoy Mortgage
Maria Kopf mkopf@envoymortgage.com (925) 766-1971 Spanish, BMRs, 

SFDALP
1043430

Kelle Murphy kmurphy@envoymortgage.com (925) 642-0900 CalHFA, GSFA, 1st 
Responders, BMR, 
Construction/Renovati
on

218870

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation
Catalina Alvarado calvarado@fairwaymc.com (510) 385-4525 CalHFA, Spanish 

Speaking
244848

Julia Demeter julia.demeter@fairwaymc.com (510) 520-9700 240491

Michael Gallegos michael.gallegos@fairwaymc.com (510) 331-2611 1412201

Sergio Szyrko sergios@fairwaymc.com (510) 877-4270 Spanish, CalHFA, 
GSFA, VA, FHA, 
Renovation

276534

Guaranteed Rate Affinity, LLC
Thomas J Barnes Tom.Barnes@grarate.com (415) 869-6125 1025428

Chiu Kui Chiu.Kui@grarate.com (925) 698-5816 Give 2 You Grant250467

Guaranteed Rate, Inc.
Evelyn Freitas evelyn.freitas@rate.com (510) 501-8473 247578

Melissa Milton melissa.milton@rate.com (415) 516-4931 CalHFA, FHA, FHA 
203K

287386

May Montana may.montana@guaranteedrate.com (415) 710-6651 FHA 203k, CalHFA, 
MCC, BMR

239533

Jeff Parrott jeff.parrott@rate.com (415) 694-5518 FHA, CalHFA, BMR, 
MCC

318227

Guild Mortgage
Thomas Bouda tbouda@guildmortgage.net (714) 423-1610 Renovation Loan 

Specialist – Conv & 
FHA 203K

455231

Caroline Dadesho carolined@guildmortgage.net (209) 606-2629 Spanish speaking 
assistant and 
processor

198333
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Sandra Smith sandras@guildmortgage.net (510) 301-0198 CalHFA, MCC, S8, 
GSFA, BMR, 203k

255924

Janene Towner Chernoff jtowner@guildmortgage.net (408) 835-3246 287633

Holmgren & Associates (APMC)
John K. Holmgren john@mortgageholmgren.com (510) 433-8809 293904

Sheila S Perez sheila@mortgageholmgren.com (510) 433-8814 Spanish, CALHFA, 
FHA, Jumbo, Chenoa, 
GSFA

1527285

Land Home Financial Services, Inc.
Tami Afdahl tamiafdahl@gmail.com (925) 718-6611 1761401

Jim McGill jim.mcgill@lhfs.com (925) 297-7132 0

Bill Shewry Bill.Shewry@lhfs.com (925) 575-9705 CalHFA, GSFA21334

Robert Wightman robert.wightman@lhfs.com (925) 381-4449 253384

LaSalle Mortgage Services (APMC)
Brady Thomas Bthomas@lasallemortgage.com (510) 501-0504 396946

Joey Wolf Jwolf@lasallemortgage.com (510) 339-4314 1559990

Brenda Wyatt Brenda@LaSalleMortgage.com (510) 761-7071 CalHFA, MCC, Layers314171

Mountain West Financial, Inc.
Greg Bisi greg.bisi@mwfinc.com (916) 923-5900 Spanish245888

Patelco Credit Union
Brandon Blalock bblalock@patelco.org (925) 878-2680 862765

Preferred Rate (APMC)
Rich Atkinson rich@preferredrate.com (650) 400-6091 Spanish, MCC, ITIN, 

CalHFA, GSFA
349607

Peggy Valley peggy.valley@preferredrate.com (925) 890-5255 MCC, CalHFA, GSFA, 
ITIN, Renovation 
Loan, 
FHA/VA/USDA/Conv

221369

Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc. PRMI
Michael Jenkins michael.jenkins@primeres.com (707) 208-9208 CalHFA, FHA, VA, 

ITIN, 203k 
Renovation Loan

337350

Mike Koran mkoran@primeres.com (510) 812-2815 CalHFA, FHA, VA, 
ITIN, 203k 
Renovation Loan

87656

Dane Moler dmoler@primeres.com (415) 652-2424 222498

Harry Payne hpayne@primeres.com (510) 395-2344 527266

Renee Tucker rtucker@primeres.com (510) 682-3990 255750

SunnyHill Financial Inc.
Marco Andrade marco@sunnyhillfinancial.com (313) 400-1031 Spanish

Tyler Flora Tyler@sunnyhillfinancial.com (269) 277-0892 938852

Ben Robinson ben@sunnyhillfinancial.com (925) 330-4486

Supreme Lending / Everett Financial, Inc.
Jeff Carion jeff.carion@supremelending.com (415) 290-0844 CalHFA, GSFA, FHA, 

VA, 203k renovation, 
HomeReady, Home 
Possible, ITIN

1371795

Raymond Glover Raymond.Glover@supremelending.com (925) 788-8150 1298161

Andy Kush andy.kush@supremelending.com (925) 719-2265 FHA, VA, CalHFA, 
BMR, FTHB expert

633685

Tina Lenderman tina.lenderman@supremelending.com (510) 386-5578 CalHFA, GSFA, 
Supreme Dream 
Forgivable DAP

50362
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Anton Mares anton.mares@supremelending.com (415) 760-2484 CalHFA, GFSA, 
203K, and city 
programs

256281

Danielle Pollack Danielle.Pollack@SupremeLending.com (415) 676-8460 First time home buyer 
programs, BMR, 203k 
renovation loans, 
State pr

208237

Chris Ruiz chris.ruiz@supremelending.com (925) 305-0323 Spanish, CalHFA 
Preferred Loan officer

1544562

Alex Salas alex.salas@supremelending.com (510) 402-5422 CalHFA, GSFA, 
CalHome, BMR 
financing, Supreme 
Dream

1950588

Luisa Stevenson luisa.stevenson@supremelending.com (650) 922-2451 Spanish, ITIN, 203K1880153

The Silver Duck Mortgage Lending
Kimberly Silverman Kimberly@tsdmtg.com (510) 812-2411 Renovation Specialist, 

CalHFA, GSFA
450340

UHM (Union Home Mortgage Corp.)
Shawn Augustus saugustus@uhm.com (925) 705-0161 203k, CalHFA, WISH, 

MCC, ITIN
3925

Jennifer Lawrie jenlawrieloans@gmail.com (925) 408-8310 CalHFA, GSFA , 
Chenoa , Home Ready

208249

Carlos Rivera crivera@uhm.com (510) 710-7432 Spanish, WISH, AC 
Boost, CalHFA, 
GSFA, Renovation 
Loans

823614

US Bank
Jacqueline Malic Jacqueline.malic@usbank.com (510) 772-7628 Spanish, CalHFA, 

ACBoost, BMR’s, 
U.S. Bank American 
Dream & Access 
Home
Conventional, FHA 
/VA, DACA, Work 
Permits, Section 8

461912
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